ASBESTOS TRAINING PROVIDERS

Training Train

Provider Al Company Provider

Num Name Expires Contact
The Southern
Center for
Environment Bruce

171092 al Justice Inc 01/08/2017 McClue

The Southern

Center for

Environment Bruce
171092 al Justice Inc 01/08/2017 McClue

PAC

Environment

al Specialists
164436 LLC

185128 Industrial

Vision
185128 Industrial 01/20/2017 Bobby Blum
Vision Everett

185128 Industrial

Ritter
Consulting

130188 Engineers Ltd 03/01/2017 Janet Breaux

Ritter
Consulting

130188 Engineers Ltd 03/01/2017 Janet Breaux

Ritter
Consulting

01/19/2017 Lindy Napper
Vision Amberly
01/20/2017 Sanders

01/20/2017 0O'Quinn

Address

1631 Elysian
Fields Ave
Ste 165

1631 Elysian
Fields Ave
Ste 165

PO Box 689
1424 Swisco
Rd

1424 Swisco
Rd

1424 Swisco
Rd

250
Ridgeway Dr
Ste C3

250
Ridgeway Dr
Ste C3

250
Ridgeway Dr

130188 Engineers Ltd 03/01/2017 Janet Breaux Ste C3

City ST

New Orleans LA

New Orleans LA

Swartz LA
Sulphur LA
Sulphur LA
Sulphur LA

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Zip

70117

70117

71281

70665

70665

70665

70503

70503

70503

Phone Spanish
Number EMail Taught
5048164005 No
5048164005 No
pacenv@com

3183450889 cast.net

3376255757

3376255757

3376255757

3379848498

3379848498

3379848498



Asbestos
Workers

94297 Local #53 JAT 03/04/2017

Longpoint
Environment
163380 al Training
Longpoint
Environment
163380 al Training

Longpoint
Environment
163380 al Training

W D Scott
94307 Group Inc
Advanced
Environment
al Consulting
180294 Inc

NATEC of
94302 Texas

NATEC of
94302 Texas

NATEC of
94302 Texas

NATEC of
94302 Texas

NATEC of
94302 Texas

03/11/2017

03/11/2017

03/11/2017

04/08/2017

04/14/2017

04/20/2017

04/20/2017

04/20/2017

04/20/2017

04/20/2017

Leo Damaris

Alberto Diaz

Alberto Diaz

Alberto Diaz

Bill Scott

Glenn

Johnson

David
Roberts

David
Roberts

David
Roberts

David
Roberts

David
Roberts

2001
Veterans
Blvd Ste 201

7807 Long
Point Ste 245

7807 Long
Point Ste 245

7807 Long
Point Ste 245

524
Elmwood
Park Bvld Ste
190

16718 Old
Hammond
Hwy

9802
Lawndale
Ave

9802
Lawndale
Ave

9802
Lawndale
Ave

9802
Lawndale
Ave

9802
Lawndale
Ave

Metairie

Houston

Houston

Houston

Harahan

Baton Rouge

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

LA

X

X

X

LA

LA

X

X

X

X

X

70062

77055

77055

77055

70123

708161737

77017

77017

77017

77017

77017

5044689598

7134447335

7134447335

7134447335

5047330224

2257534031

7134724022

7134724022

7134724022

7134724022

7134724022

gjohnson@a
dvenvir.com

natectx@co
mcast.net

natectx@co
mcast.net

natectx@co
mcast.net

natectx@co
mcast.net

natectx@co
mcast.net

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Occupational

Health &
Safety
Training 4580
Institute Washington
94304 (OHSTI) 05/03/2017 Angela Gillis Blvd Beaumont  TX 77707 4098426760

Occupational

Health &
Safety
Training 4580
Institute Marion Washington
94304 (OHSTI) 05/03/2017 Foster Blvd Beaumont  TX 77707 4098426760

Occupational

Health &
Safety
Training 4580
Institute Washington
94304 (OHSTI) 05/03/2017 Angela Gillis Blvd Beaumont  TX 77707 4098426760

Occupational
Health &
Safety
Training 4580
Institute Marion Washington
94304 (OHSTI) 05/03/2017 Foster Blvd Beaumont  TX 77707 4098426760

Diversified
Enviro
Products Kevin

162524 Services Inc  05/20/2017 Darbonne PO Box 8 Baldwin LA 705140008 3378283758
Southern
Environment
al Services 559 Holmes

201575 Inc 06/09/2017 Blvd Ste 204 Terrytown LA 70056 5042495240

Mayhew

Environment

al Training fipanaque@

Assoc Inc dba Fernando metaworld.c
39653 META 06/14/2017 Ipanaque PO Box 786 Lawrence KS 660440786 7858426382 om Yes



Mayhew

Environment

al Training

Assoc Inc dba Fernando
META 06/14/2017 Ipanaque

Mayhew

Environment

al Training

Assoc Inc dba Fernando
META 06/14/2017 lpanaque

Mayhew

Environment

al Training

Assoc Inc dba Fernando
META 06/14/2017 lpanaque

Mayhew

Environment

al Training

Assoc Inc dba Fernando
META 06/14/2017 Ipanaque

Mayhew

Environment

al Training

Assoc Inc dba Fernando
META 06/14/2017 lpanaque

Mayhew

Environment

al Training

Assoc Inc dba Fernando

39653 META 06/14/2017 Ipanaque

fipanaque@
metaworld.c

7858426382 om

fipanaque@
metaworld.c

7858426382 om

fipanaque@
metaworld.c
om

fipanaque@
metaworld.c
om

fipanaque@
metaworld.c

7858426382 om

fipanaque@
metaworld.c

7858426382 om



39653

39653

39653

39653

39653

Mayhew
Environment
al Training
Assoc Inc dba
META
Mayhew
Environment
al Training
Assoc Inc dba
META

Fernando

06/14/2017 lpanaque

Fernando

06/14/2017 lpanaque

Mayhew
Environment
al Training
Assoc Inc dba
META

Fernando

06/14/2017 lpanaque

Mayhew
Environment
al Training
Assoc Inc dba
META

Fernando

06/14/2017 Ipanaque

Mayhew
Environment
al Training
Assoc Inc dba
META

Fernando

06/14/2017 lpanaque

PO Box 786

PO Box 786

PO Box 786

PO Box 786

PO Box 786

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

660440786

660440786

660440786

660440786

660440786

fipanaque@
metaworld.c
7858426382 om

fipanaque@
metaworld.c
7858426382 om

fipanaque@
metaworld.c
7858426382 om

fipanaque@
metaworld.c
7858426382 om

fipanaque@
metaworld.c
7858426382 om

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Mayhew
Environment

al Training

Assoc Inc dba Fernando
39653 META 06/14/2017 lpanaque

Professional

Environment Fredy

114688 al Training  06/14/2017 Polanco

Professional
Environment
114688 al Training

Fredy
06/14/2017 Polanco

Professional
Environment
114688 al Training

Fredy
06/14/2017 Polanco

Professional

Environment Fredy
114688 al Training  06/14/2017 Polanco

CPWR - The

Center for

Construction

Research & Alexandra
138161 Training 06/28/2017 Szymczak

PO Box 786 Lawrence KS
316

Pennsylvania South

St Houston TX
316

Pennsylvania South

St Houston X
316

Pennsylvania South

St Houston X
316

Pennsylvania South

St Houston TX
8484 Georgia

Ave Ste 1000 Silver Spring MD

660440786

775873420

775873420

775873420

775873420

20910

7858426382

7139218921

7139218921

7139218921

7139218921

3014958538

fipanaque@
metaworld.c
om Yes

proenvtrainin
g@comcast.n
et Yes

proenvtrainin
g@comcast.n
et Yes

proenvtrainin
g@comcast.n
et Yes

proenvtrainin
g@comcast.n
et Yes

aszymczak@
cpwr.com



CPWR - The
Center for
Construction
Research &
138161 Training
CPWR - The
Center for
Construction
Research &
138161 Training
CPWR - The
Center for
Construction
Research &
138161 Training
CPWR - The
Center for
Construction
Research &
138161 Training

06/28/2017

06/28/2017

06/28/2017

06/28/2017

Materials
Management
39102 Group Inc
Gulf South
Environment
al Services
187311 Company

07/01/2017

07/08/2017

Enviro/Con

94283 Services Inc  07/13/2017

Enviro/Con

94283 Services Inc  07/13/2017

Mendez
Environment
al Training

94301 Services Inc  07/16/2017

Alexandra
Szymczak

Alexandra
Szymczak

Alexandra
Szymczak

Alexandra

Szymczak

Kevin
Darbonne

Laurie
Shotwell

Laurie
Shotwell

Rodolfo
Mendez

8484 Georgia
Ave Ste 1000 Silver Spring

8484 Georgia
Ave Ste 1000 Silver Spring

8484 Georgia
Ave Ste 1000 Silver Spring

8484 Georgia
Ave Ste 1000 Silver Spring

3520 General
Degaulle Dr

Ste 3010 New Orleans

124 N 3rd St Raceland

1855 Barker
Cypress Rd

Ste 130 Houston

1855 Barker
Cypress Rd

Ste 130 Houston

1005

Veterans

Memorial

Blvd Ste 101 Kenner

MD

MD

MD

MD

LA

LA

X

X

LA

20910

20910

20910

20910

70114

70394

77084

77084

70062

3014958538

3014958538

3014958538

3014958538

5043680568

3375791999

2813987000

2813987000

5044688858

aszymczak@
cpwr.com

aszymczak@
cpwr.com

aszymczak@
cpwr.com

aszymczak@
cpwr.com

mendezenvir
onmental @y
ahoo.com

Yes



94294

94294

94298

94298

94298

99313

99313

KDC
Environment

al Services 07/17/2017 Kim Chapital

KDC
Environment

al Services  07/17/2017 Kim Chapital

Louisiana
State
University -
Continuing

Education 07/23/2017 Del Johnson

Louisiana
State
University -
Continuing

Education 07/23/2017 Del Johnson

Louisiana
State
University -
Continuing
Education

07/23/2017 Del Johnson

Air

Environment

al Services

Inc 08/17/2017

Allan
Westerman

Air

Environment

al Services

Inc 08/17/2017

PO Box

741448 New Orleans LA
PO Box

741448 New Orleans LA
1225

Pleasant Hall Baton Rouge LA

1225
Pleasant Hall Baton Rouge LA

1225
Pleasant Hall Baton Rouge LA

11862
Cloverland Ct Baton Rouge LA

11862

Chip Pierrotti Cloverland Ct Baton Rouge LA

701741448

701741448

70803

70803

70803

70809

70809

5046502857

5046502857

2255780287

2255780287

2255780287

2257530014

Chip@airenvi
ronmental.ne
2257530014 t



Air
Environment

al Services Yogesh 11862

99313 Inc 08/17/2017 Bhumkar Cloverland Ct Baton Rouge LA
Air
Environment
al Services Allan 11862

99313 Inc 08/17/2017 Westerman Cloverland Ct Baton Rouge LA
Air
Environment
al Services 11862

99313 Inc 08/17/2017 Chip Pierrotti Cloverland Ct Baton Rouge LA
Air
Environment
al Services Yogesh 11862

99313 Inc 08/17/2017 Bhumkar Cloverland Ct Baton Rouge LA
Coastal
Environment
al Solutions Sandra 6824 W

141293 Inc 10/31/2016 Easterling Achord Rd Baton Rouge LA

Wynn L
White
Consulting PO Box

94315 Engineers Inc 11/20/2016 Wynn White 83527

Wynn L

White

Consulting PO Box
94315 Engineers Inc 11/20/2016 Wynn White 83527

Baton Rouge LA

Baton Rouge LA

70809

70809

70809

70809

70817

708843527

708843527

2257530014

2257530014

Chip@airenvi
ronmental.ne
2257530014 t

2257530014

2257512335

2257619141

2257619141



Wynn L
White
Consulting

94315 Engineers Inc 11/20/2016

ACME
Environment
94275 al Inc

Asbestos

Consulting

Services Inc
87809 (ACSI)

Asbestos

Consulting

Services Inc
87809 (ACSI)

Asbestos

Consulting

Services Inc
87809 (ACSI)

Asbestos
Consulting
Services Inc
87809 (ACSI)
Leaaf
Environment
169358 al LLC

172442 EC Scott LLC

172442 EC Scott LLC

11/23/2016

12/01/2016

12/01/2016

12/01/2016

12/01/2016

12/12/2016

12/14/2016

12/14/2016

Wynn White

Debbie Real

Alexandra
Daniel

Jesse
Bourque

Alexandra
Daniel

Jesse
Bourque

Harold

Broussard

Harold
Broussard

PO Box
83527

3816 Carlisle
NE

4324S
Sherwood
Forest Blvd
Ste 180-B

4324S
Sherwood
Forest Blvd
Ste 180-B

4324S
Sherwood
Forest Blvd
Ste 180-B

4324S
Sherwood
Forest Blvd
Ste 180-B

812 Rupp St

204
Cherokee Dr

204
Cherokee Dr

Baton Rouge

Albuquerque

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Gretna

Sulphur

Sulphur

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

708843527

87107

70816

70816

70816

70816

70053

70663

70663

2257619141

5054334461

2252919841

2252919841

2252919841

2252919841

5043422687

3373139400

3373139400

hbroussard@
scottsafetyon
line.com

hbroussard@
scottsafetyon
line.com

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



172442 EC Scott LLC 12/14/2016

172442 EC Scott LLC 12/14/2016

Action
Renovation
183300 Inc

12/18/2016

Harold
Broussard

Harold
Broussard

Rudy Orta

204

Cherokee Dr  Sulphur LA 70663
204

Cherokee Dr  Sulphur LA 70663
5215 Twin

City Hwy Port Arthur  TX 77642

3373139400

3373139400

4099621647

hbroussard@
scottsafetyon
line.com

hbroussard@
scottsafetyon
line.com



